भारत अंतरिक्ष प्रयोगशाला नई दिल्ली, भारत

दूरभाष : +91 7042880241

ईमेल : info@isl.ac.in वेबसाइट : www.isl.ac.in



India Space Lab

New Delhi, India

Telephone: +91 7042788858

Email: info@isl.ac.in Website: www.isl.ac.in

Date: 1/11/2024

No. 05-15(ISL)/ISW/ADW/19/2024-25/210

Subject: "The registration deadline for the Final Advanced Drone Technology (Air Taxi) Workshop, scheduled for November 10 as part of the broader initiative on Space Education and Employment for all students, has been updated."-Reg

आदरणीय महोदया/महोदय

This is in continuation of our previous communication in October 2024 regarding the initiatives by India Space Lab (भारत अंतरिक्ष प्रयोगशाला) to advance space science and technology.

The Government of India, under the visionary leadership of Honorable PM Shri Narendra Modi, has initiated groundbreaking reforms in the space sector. These initiatives are designed to enhance and promote space education, research, and development across the nation. A key highlight of these efforts is the celebration of India Space Week, scheduled from August 12 to August 18, along with National Space Day on August 23. This event is organized by the Bharat Antriksh Saptah/India Space Lab include with the Department of Science and Technology.

Following the successful India Space Week event held from August 12 to 18, India Space Lab is conducting an Advanced Drone (Air Taxi) workshop.

We are delighted to invite you to Advanced Drone Workshop, which will include an exciting Air Taxi technology session. The primary goal of this workshop is to enhance space education and explore opportunities for technological advancement.

Attendees: We want to sincerely thank the faculty, students, and officials of all IITs, NITs, and state colleges for their active participation and constructive feedback. We are pleased to inform you that we will soon launch Internship or enhanced technologies designed to serve your needs better and contribute to the advancement of our nation.











भारत अंतरिक्ष प्रयोगशाला नई दिल्ली, भारत

दूरभाष : +91 7042880241

ईमेल : info@isl.ac.in वेबसाइट : www.isl.ac.in



India Space Lab New Delhi, India

Telephone: +91 7042788858

Email: info@isl.ac.in Website: www.isl.ac.in

Date: 1/11/2024

No. 05-15(ISL)/ISW/ADW/19/2024-25/210

Public Notice/Important Update:

Attached to this email is the link to register the workshop: https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfJg8fnLNnQpRtdsKPE5ZJIyC5_EilEd3Bh6N QmFIIYefKE3Q/viewform

Website: https://isl.ac.in/workshops.html

Mode: Online Platform : ZOOM

Duration: 120 min (2 Hrs)

Workshop Date: November 10, at 2 pm.

Note:

The workshop date will be set as per the students' schedule, either on a Saturday or Sunday, to avoid disrupting the students' schedules, If some students cannot attend on this date, The department will organize an additional workshop to accommodate them. We aim to ensure minimal disruption to the students' schedules, so the adjustments will be made based on the students' preferences (Saturday or Sunday).

Tuition fees may apply: ₹250.

Medium: English, Hindi(Opt accordingly)

We look forward to your participation and engagement in our Advanced Drone Workshop (Air Taxi).

सेवा में,

विश्वविद्यालयों के छात्र एवं शिक्षक













